Dimensional Data
Construction
Description
The FILTER-LINETM  Series FLH — Filter-Line HEPA (High Efficiency Particulate Air) Filters
are designed to provide the highest levels of air filtration.  Filter-Line HEPA Filters may be used
in a wide variety of critical applications, including: hospitals, pharmaceutical/electronic
manufacturing, food processing, reseach laboratories, etc.  Filter-Line HEPA Filters are
available in 3 efficiency ranges (95%, 99.97% and 99.99%) and 2 air flow capacity levels:

(2) filter depths for 6" and 12" HEPA Filters. All Filter-Line HEPA
Filters conform to industry standards for fit and performance.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
FLH97/122424SMD
Insert model number extension
to complete model number.
FILTER-LINETM  HEPA Filter
99.97% Efficiency - 12" Depth
Unit Width
Unit Height
Standard Capacity, Metal Cell
Side, Downstream Gasket
FLH-
97/12-
24-
24-
SMD-
Performance data is based on:
(A) - Standard Capacity HEPA Filter:  24 x 24 x 11 1/2
(B) - High Capacity HEPA Filter:  24 x 24 x 11 1/2
(C) - 95% Efficient HEPA Filter:  23 3/8 x 23 3/8 x 11 1/2
6" deep and special HEPAs are available, please contact factory.
Notes:
1.
2.
PRODUCT
DATA
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES FLH
PD-FLFLH-03A
JANUARY 2003
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES FLH — 95/12, 97/12, 99/12
HEPA FILTERS
95%, 99.97% AND 99.99% DOP EFFICIENT — 6" OR 12" DEEP
AIR
FILTERS
SERIES FLH - HEPA FILTERS
STANDARD
CAPACITY @
HIGH
CAPACITY @
.95" 1.00" 1.35"
MODEL
NUMBER
ACTUAL
SIZE
95%
DOP
99.97%
99.99%
99.97%
99.99%
FLH**/121123*MD 11 3/8 x 23 3/8 x 11 1/2 865 485 830
FLH**/121224*MD 12 x 24 x 11 1/2 910 525 900
FLH**/122323*MD 23 3/8 x 23 3/8 x 11 1/2 1900 1090 1900
FLH**/122424*MD 24 x 24 x 11 1/2 2000 1150 2000
FLH**/122430*MD 24 x 30 x 11 1/2 2550 1450 2540
  **Insert "95" for 95%, "97" for 99.97% and "99" for 99.99% DOP highly efficient HEPA Filters.
   *Insert "S" for Standard Capacity or "H" for High Capacity.  "M" stands for Metal Cell Side, "D" for Downstream Gasket.
SERIES FLH - HEPA FILTERS
Corporate Headquarters
P.O. Box 14187,
Louisville, Kentucky  40214
Phone:   (502)  366-6002